

**PROJECT 4-17
2017 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM**

BID TABULATION

**CITY OF KAUKAUNA
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT**

ITEM NUMBER & DESCRIPTION	BID	QUANTITY	AL DIX CONCRETE KAUKAUNA, WI		FISCHER-ULMAN CONST APPLETON, WI	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. R&R 4" CONCRETE WALK	15000.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$75,000.00	\$5.20	\$78,000.00
2. R&R 6" CONCRETE WALK	3500.00	S.F.	\$6.00	\$21,000.00	\$5.65	\$19,775.00
3. R&R 30" CURB AND GUTTER	750.00	L.F.	\$27.00	\$20,250.00	\$37.00	\$27,750.00
4. FURNISH SAW CUTTING	300.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.75	\$1,125.00
5. FURNISH CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS	12.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
6. F&I #4 REINFORCING RODS	200.00	L.F.	\$1.10	\$220.00	\$1.25	\$250.00
7. F&I 3/4" ROAD GRAVEL	300.00	TON	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
8. F&I 3.5" ASPHALT PAVEMENT	230.00	TON	\$148.00	\$34,040.00	\$129.00	\$29,670.00
9. F&I 5" TRAIL	2600.00	S.F.	\$4.75	\$12,350.00	\$6.95	\$18,070.00
WORK UNIT A				\$170,360.00		\$182,140.00
ITEM NUMBER & DESCRIPTION	BID	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. SIDEWALK COMPLETE	4000	S.F.	\$5.25	\$21,000.00	\$5.50	\$22,000.00
2. CONCRETE APRON COMPLETE	2800	S.F.	\$6.00	\$16,800.00	\$5.80	\$16,240.00
3. INLET PROTECTION	4	EACH	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
4. TERRACE RESTORATION	3000	S.F.	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$4,200.00
5. TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
WORK UNIT B				\$44,600.00		\$43,550.00
TOTAL				\$214,960.00		\$225,690.00